
Office hour for: Spring 2024

Building: Remsen

Armoza Fernanda
Fernanda.Armoza@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 339/574 (Th 4:35 - 7:05)
FNES 732 & FNES 782 (Asynchronous)

Email:

10 - 11 AM & 5 - 7 PM Virtual Calendly.comTu

Please set up appointment through Calendly.com

Barnaby Jacqueline
Jacqueline.Barnaby@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 238/538 (TH 4:35 - 7:05 PM)
FNES 747, FNES 760 & FNES 781 (Asynchronous)

Email:

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM In Person/Virtual E-mail Prof. BarnabyTu

Charny Allison
Allison.Charny@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 366 (M 1:40 - 4:30 PM)
FNES 774 (F 8:30 - 3:30 PM)

Email:

12:15 - 1:15 PM In Person/Virtual E-mail Prof. Charny or visit her office (RE 306A)M

12:15 - 1:15 PM Virtual E-mail Prof. Charny or call her officeF

Monday office hours are for UG advisement only

Friday office hours are for DI advisement only

Cheung Wing Yee
Wingyee.Cheung@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 (SA 9:10 - 12:30 PM)Email:

12:30 - 1:30 PM In Person E-mail Prof. Cheung or visit her office (RE 306I)SA

Choi Jihee
Jihee.Choi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 (Lab) (W 8:50 - 12:10 PM)
FNES 275 (W 1:40 - 4:30 PM)

Email:

3:30 - 5:00 PM Virtual E-mail Dr. Choi or visit her office (RE 306)F

8:00 - 8:30 AM In Person E-mail Dr. Choi or visit her office (RE 306)W

Choi SungEun
Sungeun.Choi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 (Asynchronous Lecture)
FNES 104 (W 1:40 - 4:30 PM)

Email:

4:30 - 5:00 PM In Person/Virtual E-mail Dr. ChoiW

Additional sessions available by appointment

El-Rowmeim Amal
Amal.El-Rowmeim77@login.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 163 (T 9:10 - 12:00)Email:

11:00 AM to 12:00 PM Virtual Join the virtual sessionW

Fischer Victoria
Victoria.Fischer@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 337 (TH 5:30 - 8:20 PM)
FNES 762 (M 6:00 - 8:30 PM)
FNES 768 (W 6:00 - 8:30 PM)

Email:

4:00 - 5:00 PM In Person/Virtual NavigateM

2:30 - 5:00 PM In Person/Virtual NavigateTh

3:30 - 5:00 PM Virtual NavigateW

All appointments with Dr. Fischer are to be made through Navigate

Gallucci Maryann
Maryann.Gallucci@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 163 (M&W 1:40 - 4:30)
FNES 163/GSSP (MW 10:45 - 12:00)

Email:

4:30 - 5:30 PM Virtual E-mail Prof. GallucciW

12:30 - 1:30 PM In Person E-mail Prof. GallucciM

10:15 - 10:45 AM In Person E-mail Prof. GallucciMW
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Office hour for: Spring 2024

Jasti Sunitha
Sunitha.Jasti@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 263 (T 1:40 - 4:30 PM)
FNES 382 (Th 1:40 - 4:30 PM)
FNES 711 (Tu 6:00 - 8:30 PM)

Email:

4:30 - 5:30 PM In Person/Virtual E-mail Dr. JastiTh

Appointments can be made for Mon, Wed or Fri

Keatley Gina
Gina.Keatley@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 204 (M 1:40 - 5:10 PM)Email:

12:40 - 1:40 PM In Person Visit Prof. Keatley's office (RE 306I)M

Lombardi Laura
Laura.Lombardi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 349 (F 11:50 - 2:20 PM)Email:

9:30 - 11:30 AM In Person E-mail Prof. LombardiF

Lovitz Melissa
Melissa.Lovitz@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 147 (M 1:30 - 4:00 PM) - Hybrid
FNES 147 (M 9:00 - 11:30 AM) - Hybrid
FNES 256 (T 9:00 - 11:30 AM)
FNES 347 (Tu 1:30 - 4:00 PM)

Email:

10:00 - 11:00 AM Virtual Visit Dr. Lovitz's office (RE 305B)Th

12:00 - 1:00 PM In Person Visit Dr. Lovitz's office (RE 305B)Tu

Meeting ID: 862 1043 6551

Passcode: 455351

Moran Patrick
Patrick.Moran@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 (Lab) (T&W 4:45 - 8:05 PM)
FNES 101 (Lab) (M 8:50 - 12:10 PM)

Email:

3:00 - 4:00 PM In Person E-mail Prof. Moran or visit his office (RE 308)W

3:00 - 4:00 PM In Person E-mail Prof. Moran or visit his office (RE 308)Tu

Reece Kate
Kate.Reece@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 249 (T 6:00 - 8:30 PM)Email:

8:30 - 9:00 PM In Person E-mail Prof. ReeceTu

Reganato Lauren
laurlizm@aol.com

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 Lab (M 5:30 - 8:50 PM)Email:

3:45 - 4:45 PM Virtual E-mail Prof. ReganatoM

Renz Angela
Arenz@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 151 (TH 2:00 - 4:30 PM)Email:

12:30 - 1:30 PM In Person E-mail Prof. Renz or visit her office (RE 306I)Th

10:00 - 11:00 AM Virtual E-mail Prof. Renz or visit her office (RE 306I)Th

In person office hour is held only when class is held in-person.(Virtual meetings via Blackboard otherwise)

Riina Elizabeth
Elizabeth.Riina@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 147 (Asynchronous)
FNES 250W (W 9:30 - 12 PM)

Email:

9:00 - 11:00 AM Virtual E-mail Dr. Riina or visit her office (RE306D)Tu
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Office hour for: Spring 2024

Robila Mihaela
Mihaela.Robila@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

Email:

10:00 - 11:00 AM Virtual E-mail Dr. RobilaTh

10:30 - 11:30 AM In Person/Virtual E-mail Dr. RobilaM

Additional Advising and Office hours are available virtually

Weisbrot Therese
marie.weisbrot@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 251 (F 9:10 - 11:40 AM)Email:

12:00 - 1:00 PM In Person/Virtual Email prof. Weisbrot or walk in (RE 306I)F

Meeting ID: 895 6584 5436

Passcode: 20324

Westfal Sandi
Sandi.Westfal@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 163 (M 5 - 7:50 PM)
FNES 264 (TH 9:10 - 12 PM)
FNES 365 (M 1:40 - 5 PM)

Email:

9:00 - 11:00 AM Virtual E-mail Prof. WestfalM

Yu Yanjie
Yanjie.Yu@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 163 (TH 9:10 - 12:00 PM)Email:

12:00 - 1:00 PM In Person/Virtual E-mail Prof. YuTh
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